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24th March 2024 Bagshot Heath

C

SCRAMBLE 100

Provisional Results

W

IUMPH BELSTAFF

Group 1 Overall

Pos No. Name TL Total Time
44 Elliot Davies 8 02:22:53.90
67 Steven Cooper 8 02:25:15.25
42 Tom Hutchison 8 02:30:47.59
68 Daniel Cooper 8 02:30:49.77
28 Matt Jordon 8 02:35:05.93
10 Mitchell Merriman 8 02:36:27.73
12 Shane Mckane 8 02:41:32.87
11 Daniel Alldred 8 02:51:23.87
117 Jack Twentyman 7 02:17:02.56
13 James O'Mara 7 02:20:46.22
5 Robert Carey 7 02:21:51.69
63 Dean Shea 7 02:23:03.75
78 Scott Straw 7 02:25:54.18
46 Aaron Smith 6 02:02:22.50
7 Ben Alldred 6 02:03:10.77
41 Edward Dyne 6 02:04:08.17
16 Neil Foster 6 02:04:12.03
62 Joseph Fitzpatrick 6 02:04:48.83
26 Matthew Lawrence 6 02:06:52.87
55 Darren Lee 6 02:08:00.33
40 Josh Osborne 6 02:08:34.13
47 Connor Smith 6 02:08:39.78
21 Graham Reid 6 02:09:29.83
70 Michael Burgess 6 02:10:42.70
79 Ted Harrison 6 02:11:10.07
50 Rowly Brooks 6 02:12:03.64
33 Darren Osborne 6 02:12:24.30
59 Robbie O'Rourke 6 02:14:42.86
80 Sam Harrison 6 02:17:10.14
90 Ryan Winter 6 02:19:16.39
115 Mickie Benwell 6 02:20:02.53
43 Phil Davies 6 02:20:08.59
74 Tommy Wills 6 02:20:59.44
110 Euan Coulter 6 02:26:32.60
88 Graham Arnold 6 02:27:21.09
32 Cameron Drysdale 6 02:28:59.98
75 Ciaran Cottle 6 02:32:00.98
66 Pete Johnson 6 02:33:37.13
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Class
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
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01:12:26.48
01:14:51.56
01:18:40.03
01:17:42.22
01:20:36.20
01:20:05.62
01:21:27.96
01:12:54.01
01:01:05.71
01:04:23.54
01:01:02.86
01:01:54.97
01:03:20.54
01:01:23.76
01:02:35.42
01:03:16.90
01:03:17.27
01:04:32.60
01:05:39.62
01:05:22.51
01:07:09.44
01:07:24.33
01:06:39.18
01:10:13.22
01:05:43.63
01:05:05.43
01:09:06.80
01:09:14.44
01:12:41.03
01:11:52.57
01:13:31.88
01:11:04.28
01:15:07.52
01:14:35.77
01:15:39.46
01:14:57.94
01:16:10.92
01:15:46.06
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01:10:27.41
01:10:23.69
01:12:07.55
01:13:07.54
01:14:29.73
01:16:22.10
01:20:04.90
01:38:29.85
01:15:56.85
01:16:22.67
01:20:48.82
01:21:08.77
01:22:33.63
01:00:58.73
01:00:35.34
01:00:51.26
01:00:54.76
01:00:16.22
01:01:13.24
01:02:37.81
01:01:24.67
01:01:15.43
01:02:50.64
01:00:29.47
01:05:26.43
01:06:58.21
01:03:17.49
01:05:28.40
01:04:29.09
01:07:23.81
01:06:30.64
01:09:04.30
01:05:51.91
01:11:56.82
01:11:41.63
01:14:02.03
01:15:50.05
01:17:51.06



Group 1 Continued..
Pos No. Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

38 Adam Mussell
57 Josh Keeler
18 Geoff Shaw
64 Adrian Osborn
17 Martin Bushnell
36 Martin Bampini
24 Philip Stubbington
3 Carl Boraman
54 Martin Wood
27 Jon Casey
87 Lee Smith
52 Sebastien Chilvers
82 Jack Allen
83 Ben Taylor
65 Matthew Dubber
22 Timothy Lunn
20 Dan Sawyer
60 Paulo Mathias
91 Jack Mitchell
30 Chris Smith
51 Rob Fry
61 Matthew Myler
1 Ross Kerr
85 Ryan Letts
72 Gareth Allen
77 Nicola Bateson
6 Martyn Gale
34 Matthew Mason
108 Kevin Greening
35 Ken Bentley
9 Adam Rock
111 Sam Jones
39 Danny McPherson
25 Rob Anderson
48 Ollie Durrant
58 Doug Smith
95 David Hamer
8 lain Johnston
37 Rob Mussell
49 Shaun Gilbert
109 James Archer
92 Laurence Lennard
76 Chris Lupton
104 Glen Elden
84 Robin Dawson
114 Richard Benham
23 Nick Farrimond
56 Idir Babaci
2 Wayne Smith
53 Kristian Ruse
4 Ricky Clarke

TL Total Time

6
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6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

02:34:11.34
02:34:26.31
02:36:52.18
02:36:56.88
02:37:58.90
02:42:29.18
02:44:31.43
02:45:07.70
02:47:00.07
02:50:33.82
01:47:13.38
01:48:02.29
01:54:06.55
01:58:49.10
02:22:30.95
02:24:04.48
02:24:46.44
02:25:21.62
02:25:29.35
02:35:20.78
02:44:38.89
01:19:01.80
01:19:18.66
01:25:41.43
01:45:15.46
01:49:33.14
02:02:23.29
02:04:27.86
02:07:53.96
02:12:30.19
02:20:16.17
02:20:39.52
02:21:06.01
02:25:46.87
01:08:20.44
01:08:56.13
01:13:20.14
01:28:52.86
01:32:35.52
01:36:46.30
01:54:03.22
01:03:01.57
01:17:03.02
01:18:12.48
02:03:44.68
00:27:32.00
00:41:43.90
00:42:38.02
00:43:11.09
00:46:24.96
00:46:54.11

Class
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern

Expert Classic
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
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01:19:59.24
01:17:25.87
01:17:03.64
01:21:57.18
01:21:03.67
01:24:27.46
01:26:15.47
01:32:06.74
01:25:33.97
01:17:15.52
01:07:33.26
00:43:45.91
01:11:34.14
01:12:36.29
01:25:57.80
01:22:09.84
01:24:14.99
01:00:54.41
01:01:25.59
01:09:52.25
01:24:38.69

01:19:18.66
00:21:33.29
01:20:52.76
01:00:23.04
01:02:16.30
01:00:43.44
01:07:39.54
01:04:30.17
01:12:36.65
01:54:49.83
01:15:23.86
01:16:00.93
01:08:56.12
01:13:20.14
01:28:52.85
01:32:35.51
01:04:17.66
00:59:44.69
01:17:03.02
01:18:12.48
01:00:21.15
00:27:31.99
00:41:43.90
00:42:38.02
00:43:11.09
00:46:24.95

LS2 S2 Time

3
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01:14:12.08
01:17:00.43
01:19:48.54
01:14:59.69
01:16:55.22
01:18:01.71
01:18:15.95
01:13:00.95
01:21:26.09
01:33:18.30
00:39:40.11
01:04:16.37
00:42:32.40
00:46:12.80
00:56:33.14
01:01:54.63
01:00:31.45
01:24:27.20
01:24:03.75
01:25:28.52
01:20:00.19
01:19:01.80

01:04:08.14
00:24:22.69
00:49:10.09
01:00:06.98
01:03:44.41
01:00:14.41
01:08:00.01
01:07:39.51
00:25:49.68
01:05:42.14
01:09:45.92
01:08:20.43

00:32:28.62
00:54:18.52
01:03:01.56

01:03:23.51

00:46:54.11



Group 1 Continued..

90
91
92
93
94
95

86
103
31
29
15
107

Andy Hutchison
Martin Bateson
Dan Hodge
Marcin Czubacki
Rakesh Patel
Nick Morris

Group 2 Overall
Pos No.  Name  TL TotalTime  Class LSl S1Time LS2 S2Time
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143
148
136
124
126
128
147
174
121
141
140
157
122
152
153
150
120
154
133
145
130
175
112
131
160
146
113
149
135
151
132
142
125
106
139
156
123
119
129
100

Bryan Smith
James Coker

lan Verrinder
Jem Rowe
Archie Morris
Daniel Ford-Lewis
Peter Collins
Dave Godfrey
Dave Allaway
Chris Bunce
Nigel Turner
Adam Pearson
Marc Green
Adrian Mountain
Andy Abrahams
Kevin Jones
Antony Connolly
Kieron Abrahams
Simon Little
Sheridan Coulter
Adrian Soanes
Patsy Quick
Cameron Coulter
Colin Wells
Harry Neal

Chris Judd

Luke Haggaty
Gary Dickson
Patrick Wills
Dave Morris
John Little

Nick Palmer
Jonathan Atkinson
lan Proudfoot
Mark Staines
Tristan Robinson
Pat Rowe

Simon Smalley
Stephen Sharp
Brian Harris

g Y

16
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
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Total Time
00:49:48.74
00:50:33.17
00:59:51.89
01:03:26.59
01:08:59.47
01:14:34.42

02:01:06.45
02:08:35.81
02:10:26.02
02:04:38.61
02:12:02.71
02:10:59.45
02:14:48.13
02:19:13.83
02:05:22.12
02:09:44.71
02:10:22.90
02:12:36.59
02:15:36.35
02:04:00.28
02:06:57.66
02:02:06.37
02:07:28.84
02:08:35.09
01:58:56.98
02:08:39.37
02:19:54.46
02:24:19.73
01:01:12.56
02:15:30.40
01:00:09.69
01:12:42.33
01:28:30.57
02:00:57.90
00:45:13.41
01:00:21.59
01:22:08.84
00:27:50.31
01:44:20.38
02:19:13.90
00:37:35.49
02:09:53.90
00:19:32.68
00:37:07.98
00:30:46.35
00:37:04.77

Modern
Expert Classic
Modern
Modern
Modern
Expert Classic

Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Pioneer
Pioneer
Road
Clubman Classic
Pioneer
Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Road
Road
Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Road
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Pioneer
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Road

LS1
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S1 Time
00:49:48.73
00:50:33.17
00:59:51.89
01:03:26.59
01:08:59.47
01:14:34.41

01:00:18.99
01:07:06.90
01:04:35.74
01:00:21.88
01:08:16.40
01:07:05.79
01:07:05.33
01:05:42.87
01:01:29.96
01:02:24.06
01:03:46.41
01:08:39.25
01:07:44.50
01:03:12.19
01:05:58.53
01:00:56.93
01:00:16.72
01:00:42.83
01:09:10.59
01:08:00.22
01:02:52.25
01:11:23.43
01:06:42.34
01:00:09.69
00:46:59.87
00:29:28.58
01:00:21.41
00:45:13.40
01:00:21.58
01:01:31.50
00:10:20.27
01:03:46.10
00:26:15.77
00:37:35.49
00:58:15.41
00:19:32.67
00:37:07.97
00:30:46.35
00:37:04.76

S 00 0o B UL UTUTO O OO0 O N N0 N NN 000

w o w

LS2 S2 Time

01:00:47.45
01:01:28.90
01:05:50.27
01:04:16.71
01:03:46.30
01:03:53.65
01:07:42.80
01:13:30.95
01:03:52.16
01:07:20.65
01:06:36.48
01:03:57.33
01:07:51.84
01:00:48.08
01:00:59.12
01:01:09.43
01:07:12.12
01:07:52.25
00:49:46.38
01:00:39.14
01:17:02.20
01:12:56.29
01:01:12.56
01:08:48.05
00:25:42.45
00:59:01.97
01:00:36.49

00:20:37.33
00:17:30.04
00:40:34.27
01:52:58.12

01:11:38.49



Modern
Pos No. Name

1
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44 Elliot Davies
67 Steven Cooper
42 Tom Hutchison
68 Daniel Cooper
28 Matt Jordon
10 Mitchell Merriman
12 Shane Mckane
11 Daniel Alldred
117 Jack Twentyman
13 James O'Mara
5 Robert Carey
63 Dean Shea
78 Scott Straw
46 Aaron Smith
7 Ben Alldred
41 Edward Dyne
16 Neil Foster
62 Joseph Fitzpatrick
26 Matthew Lawrence
55 Darren Lee
40 Josh Osborne
47 Connor Smith
21 Graham Reid
70 Michael Burgess
79 Ted Harrison
50 Rowly Brooks
33 Darren Osborne
59 Robbie O'Rourke
80 Sam Harrison
90 Ryan Winter
43 Phil Davies
74 Tommy Wills
88 Graham Arnold
32 Cameron Drysdale
75 Ciaran Cottle
66 Pete Johnson
38 Adam Mussell
57 Josh Keeler
18 Geoff Shaw
64 Adrian Osborn
17 Martin Bushnell
36 Martin Bampini
24 Philip Stubbington
3 Carl Boraman
54 Martin Wood
27 Jon Casey
87 Lee Smith

Results By Class

TL Total Time
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02:22:53.90
02:25:15.25
02:30:47.59
02:30:49.77
02:35:05.93
02:36:27.73
02:41:32.87
02:51:23.87
02:17:02.56
02:20:46.22
02:21:51.69
02:23:03.75
02:25:54.18
02:02:22.50
02:03:10.77
02:04:08.17
02:04:12.03
02:04:48.83
02:06:52.87
02:08:00.33
02:08:34.13
02:08:39.78
02:09:29.83
02:10:42.70
02:11:10.07
02:12:03.64
02:12:24.30
02:14:42.86
02:17:10.14
02:19:16.39
02:20:08.59
02:20:59.44
02:27:21.09
02:28:59.98
02:32:00.98
02:33:37.13
02:34:11.34
02:34:26.31
02:36:52.18
02:36:56.88
02:37:58.90
02:42:29.18
02:44:31.43
02:45:07.70
02:47:00.07
02:50:33.82
01:47:13.38

Class
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern

LS1 S1Time
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01:12:26.48
01:14:51.56
01:18:40.03
01:17:42.22
01:20:36.20
01:20:05.62
01:21:27.96
01:12:54.01
01:01:05.71
01:04:23.54
01:01:02.86
01:01:54.97
01:03:20.54
01:01:23.76
01:02:35.42
01:03:16.90
01:03:17.27
01:04:32.60
01:05:39.62
01:05:22.51
01:07:09.44
01:07:24.33
01:06:39.18
01:10:13.22
01:05:43.63
01:05:05.43
01:09:06.80
01:09:14.44
01:12:41.03
01:11:52.57
01:11:04.28
01:15:07.52
01:15:39.46
01:14:57.94
01:16:10.92
01:15:46.06
01:19:59.24
01:17:25.87
01:17:03.64
01:21:57.18
01:21:03.67
01:24:27.46
01:26:15.47
01:32:06.74
01:25:33.97
01:17:15.52
01:07:33.26

LS2 S2 Time
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01:10:27.41
01:10:23.69
01:12:07.55
01:13:07.54
01:14:29.73
01:16:22.10
01:20:04.90
01:38:29.85
01:15:56.85
01:16:22.67
01:20:48.82
01:21:08.77
01:22:33.63
01:00:58.73
01:00:35.34
01:00:51.26
01:00:54.76
01:00:16.22
01:01:13.24
01:02:37.81
01:01:24.67
01:01:15.43
01:02:50.64
01:00:29.47
01:05:26.43
01:06:58.21
01:03:17.49
01:05:28.40
01:04:29.09
01:07:23.81
01:09:04.30
01:05:51.91
01:11:41.63
01:14:02.03
01:15:50.05
01:17:51.06
01:14:12.08
01:17:00.43
01:19:48.54
01:14:59.69
01:16:55.22
01:18:01.71
01:18:15.95
01:13:00.95
01:21:26.09
01:33:18.30
00:39:40.11



Modern Continued..

Pos No. Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

52
82
83
65
22
20
60
91
30
51
61
1
85
72
77
6
34
35
9
39
25
48
58
95
8
37
49
92
76
84
23
56
2
53
4
86
31
29
15

Sebastien Chilvers

Jack Allen
Ben Taylor

Matthew Dubber

Timothy Lunn
Dan Sawyer

Paulo Mathias

Jack Mitchell
Chris Smith
Rob Fry

Matthew Myler

Ross Kerr
Ryan Letts
Gareth Allen

Nicola Bateson

Martyn Gale

Matthew Mason

Ken Bentley
Adam Rock

Danny McPherson
Rob Anderson

Ollie Durrant
Doug Smith
David Hamer
lain Johnston
Rob Mussell
Shaun Gilbert

Laurence Lennard

Chris Lupton

Robin Dawson
Nick Farrimond

Idir Babaci
Wayne Smith
Kristian Ruse
Ricky Clarke

Andy Hutchison

Dan Hodge

Marcin Czubacki

Rakesh Patel

TRIUMEH

TL Total Time

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BELSTAFF
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1924

01:48:02.29
01:54:06.55
01:58:49.10
02:22:30.95
02:24:04.48
02:24:46.44
02:25:21.62
02:25:29.35
02:35:20.78
02:44:38.89
01:19:01.80
01:19:18.66
01:25:41.43
01:45:15.46
01:49:33.14
02:02:23.29
02:04:27.86
02:12:30.19
02:20:16.17
02:21:06.01
02:25:46.87
01:08:20.44
01:08:56.13
01:13:20.14
01:28:52.86
01:32:35.52
01:36:46.30
01:03:01.57
01:17:03.02
02:03:44.68
00:41:43.90
00:42:38.02
00:43:11.09
00:46:24.96
00:46:54.11
00:49:48.74
00:59:51.89
01:03:26.59
01:08:59.47

Class
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
Modern
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S1 Time
00:43:45.91
01:11:34.14
01:12:36.29
01:25:57.80
01:22:09.84
01:24:14.99
01:00:54.41
01:01:25.59
01:09:52.25
01:24:38.69
01:19:18.66
00:21:33.29
01:20:52.76
01:00:23.04
01:02:16.30
01:00:43.44
01:04:30.17
01:12:36.65
01:15:23.86
01:16:00.93
01:08:56.12
01:13:20.14
01:28:52.85
01:32:35.51
01:04:17.66
01:17:03.02
01:00:21.15
00:41:43.90
00:42:38.02
00:43:11.09
00:46:24.95
00:49:48.73
00:59:51.89
01:03:26.59
01:08:59.47
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LS2 S2 Time
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01:04:16.37
00:42:32.40
00:46:12.80
00:56:33.14
01:01:54.63
01:00:31.45
01:24:27.20
01:24:03.75
01:25:28.52
01:20:00.19
01:19:01.80
01:04:08.14
00:24:22.69
00:49:10.09
01:00:06.98
01:03:44.41
01:08:00.01
01:07:39.51
01:05:42.14
01:09:45.92
01:08:20.43

00:32:28.62
01:03:01.56

01:03:23.51
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Expert Classic
Pos No. Name

1

O oo NOOUVLA,WN

115
110
108
111
109
104
114
103
107

Mickie Benwell
Euan Coulter
Kevin Greening
Sam Jones
James Archer
Glen Elden
Richard Benham
Martin Bateson
Nick Morris

Clubman Classic

O o0 NOOUVLAEA, WNR

143
136
124
126
128
174
121
141
140
122
120
133
130
175
112
131
113
135
132
142
125
106
139
123
119
129

Bryan Smith

lan Verrinder
Jem Rowe
Archie Morris
Daniel Ford-Lewis
Dave Godfrey
Dave Allaway
Chris Bunce
Nigel Turner
Marc Green
Antony Connolly
Simon Little
Adrian Soanes
Patsy Quick
Cameron Coulter
Colin Wells

Luke Haggaty
Patrick Wills
John Little

Nick Palmer
Jonathan Atkinson
lan Proudfoot
Mark Staines

Pat Rowe

Simon Smalley
Stephen Sharp

TL Total Time
02:20:02.53
02:26:32.60
02:07:53.96
02:20:39.52
01:54:03.22
01:18:12.48
00:27:32.00
00:50:33.17
01:14:34.42

P PP NWDMDdDOO

16 02:01:06.45
16 02:10:26.02
14 02:04:38.61
14 02:12:02.71
13 02:10:59.45
13 02:19:13.83
12 02:05:22.12
12 02:09:44.71
12 02:10:22.90
12 02:15:36.35
10 02:07:28.84
01:58:56.98
02:19:54.46
02:24:19.73
01:01:12.56
02:15:30.40
01:28:30.57
00:45:13.41
01:22:08.84
00:27:50.31
01:44:20.38
02:19:13.90
00:37:35.49
00:19:32.68
00:37:07.98
00:30:46.35
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Class
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic
Expert Classic

Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic
Clubman Classic

LS1

P P R NDNDNMNMNDNOW

A W U U1 NN N0

P NN W R WL wOu e b

S1 Time
01:13:31.88
01:14:35.77
01:07:39.54
01:54:49.83
00:59:44.69
01:18:12.48
00:27:31.99
00:50:33.17
01:14:34.41

01:00:18.99
01:04:35.74
01:00:21.88
01:08:16.40
01:07:05.79
01:05:42.87
01:01:29.96
01:02:24.06
01:03:46.41
01:07:44.50
01:00:16.72
01:09:10.59
01:02:52.25
01:11:23.43
01:06:42.34
00:29:28.58
00:45:13.40
01:01:31.50
00:10:20.27
01:03:46.10
00:26:15.77
00:37:35.49
00:19:32.67
00:37:07.97
00:30:46.35

LS2 S2Time

01:06:30.64
01:11:56.82
01:00:14.41
00:25:49.68

00:54:18.52

R NN W W

01:00:47.45
01:05:50.27
01:04:16.71
01:03:46.30
01:03:53.65
01:13:30.95
01:03:52.16
01:07:20.65
01:06:36.48
01:07:51.84
01:07:12.12
00:49:46.38
01:17:02.20
01:12:56.29
01:01:12.56
01:08:48.05
00:59:01.97
00:20:37.33
00:17:30.04
00:40:34.27
01:52:58.12
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Road
Pos No.  Name  TL TotalTime  Class  LS1 SlTime LS2 S2Time

1 148 James Coker 16 02:08:35.81 Road 8 01:07:06.90 8 01:01:28.90
2 147 Peter Collins 13 02:14:48.13 Road 6 01:07:05.33 7 01:07:42.80
3 157 Adam Pearson 12 02:12:36.59 Road 6 01:08:39.25 6 01:03:57.33
4 150 Kevin Jones 10 02:02:06.37 Road 5 01:00:56.93 5 01:01:09.43
5 145 Sheridan Coulter 9 02:08:39.37 Road 4 01:08:00.22 5 01:00:39.14
6 160 Harry Neal 7 01:00:09.69 Road 7 01:00:09.69 - --
7 146 ChrisJudd 7 01:12:42.33 Road 4 00:46:59.87 3 00:25:42.45
8 149 Gary Dickson 7 02:00:57.90 Road 4 01:00:21.41 3 01:00:36.49
9 151 Dave Morris 5 01:00:21.59 Road 5 01:00:21.58 - --
10 100 Brian Harris 1 00:37:04.77 Road 1 00:37:04.76 - -
Pioneer

1 152 Adrian Mountain 11 02:04:00.28 Pioneer 6 01:03:12.19 5 01:00:48.08
2 153 Andy Abrahams 11 02:06:57.66 Pioneer 6 01:05:58.53 5 01:00:59.12
3 154 Kieron Abrahams 10 02:08:35.09 Pioneer 5 01:00:42.83 5 01:07:52.25
4 156 Tristan Robinson 3 02:09:53.90 Pioneer 1 00:58:15.41 2 01:11:38.49
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